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Direction
Rehazenter Quai 5 — Steinsel, Kennedy Quai 1

41 stops

Open route schedule

Rehazenter Quai 5

Rehazenter Quai 3

Pierre Werner Quai 1

Hôpital Kirchberg Quai 2

Joseph Hackin Quai 2

Labours Quai 2

Bricher Gässel Quai 2

Carrières Quai 2

Huesegrënnchen Quai 2

Neudorf, Kierch Quai 2

Fixmer Quai 2

Hierzekrëpp Quai 2

Malakoff Quai 2

Ste Cunégonde Quai 1

Vauban Quai 1

Théiwesbuer Quai 1

Pfaffenthal, Halte CFL Quai 1

Sichenhaff Quai 1

Stade G. Diderich Quai 1

Eecher Plaz Quai 1

Eecher Klinick Quai 1

Route schedule
Rehazenter Quai 5 — Steinsel, Kennedy Quai 1

Monday 05:59-23:07

Tuesday 05:59-23:07

Wednesday 05:59-23:07

Thursday 05:59-23:07

Friday 05:59-23:07

Saturday 07:07-23:07

Sunday 13:05-20:05

Route info

Direction: Rehazenter Quai 5

Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min
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Émile Metz Quai 1

Henri Heymanns Quai 1

Binnchen Quai 1

Beggen, Kierch Quai 1

Bastogne Quai 1

Bereldange, Rue du Pont Quai 1

Bereldange, Schoul Quai 1

Bereldange, Police Quai 1

Walferdange, Gemenge Plaz Quai 1

Helmsange, Tricentenaire Quai 1

Helmsange, Mercatoris Quai 1

Heisdorf, Millewee Quai 1

Heisdorf, Bei der Parkmauer Quai 1

Heisdorf, Klouschter Quai 1

Heisdorf, Altersheem Quai 1

Müllendorf, Mëlleref Quai 1

Steinsel, Michel Rodange Plaz Quai 1

Steinsel, Um Gruef Quai 2

Steinsel, Gonneschhaff Quai 2

Steinsel, Kennedy Quai 1



Direction
Steinsel, Kennedy Quai 2 — Rehazenter Quai 5

41 stops

Open route schedule

Steinsel, Kennedy Quai 2

Steinsel, Gonneschhaff Quai 1

Steinsel, Um Gruef Quai 1

Steinsel, Michel Rodange Plaz Quai 2

Müllendorf, Mëlleref Quai 2

Heisdorf, Altersheem Quai 2

Heisdorf, Klouschter Quai 2

Heisdorf, Bei der Parkmauer Quai 2

Heisdorf, Millewee Quai 2

Helmsange, Mercatoris Quai 2

Helmsange, Tricentenaire Quai 2

Walferdange, Gemenge Plaz Quai 2

Bereldange, Police Quai 2

Bereldange, Schoul Quai 2

Beggen, Rue du Pont Quai 2

Bastogne Quai 2

Beggen, Kierch Quai 2

Binnchen Quai 2

Henri Heymanns Quai 2

Émile Metz Quai 2

Eecher Klinick Quai 2

Eecher Plaz Quai 3

Stade G. Diderich Quai 2

Sichenhaff Quai 2

Pfaffenthal, Halte CFL Quai 2

Route schedule
Steinsel, Kennedy Quai 2 — Rehazenter Quai 5

Monday 04:52-22:25

Tuesday 04:52-22:25

Wednesday 04:52-22:25

Thursday 04:52-22:25

Friday 04:52-22:25

Saturday 05:55-22:25

Sunday 11:58-18:58

Route info

Direction: Steinsel, Kennedy Quai 2

Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min
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Théiwesbuer Quai 2

Vauban Quai 2

Ste Cunégonde Quai 2

Malakoff Quai 1

Hierzekrëpp Quai 1

Fixmer Quai 1

Neudorf, Kierch Quai 1

Huesegrënnchen Quai 1

Carrières Quai 1

Bricher Gässel Quai 1

Labours Quai 1

Joseph Hackin Quai 1

Hôpital Kirchberg Quai 3

Pierre Werner Quai 2

Rehazenter Quai 4

Rehazenter Quai 5



Direction
Malakoff Quai 1 — Rehazenter Quai 2

12 stops

Open route schedule

Malakoff Quai 1

Hierzekrëpp Quai 1

Fixmer Quai 1

Neudorf, Kierch Quai 1

Huesegrënnchen Quai 1

Carrières Quai 1

Bricher Gässel Quai 1

Labours Quai 1

Joseph Hackin Quai 1

Hôpital Kirchberg Quai 3

Pierre Werner Quai 2

Rehazenter Quai 2

Route schedule
Malakoff Quai 1 — Rehazenter Quai 2

Monday 08:44

Tuesday 08:44

Wednesday 08:44

Thursday 08:44

Friday 08:44

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Malakoff Quai 1

Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 9 min

26 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Luxembourg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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